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I-01112Corpo cont. 96x96 XT - Body enclosure 96x96 XT11

I-00769Agganci in plastica INCABOX - Plastic fixing INCABOX22

I-00217Cornice posteriore 96x96 - Rear frame 96x9613

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

RESERVED PROPERTY:The present drawing cannot be reproduced or comunicated to 3d parties, even partially,
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Dimension in mm

TOLERANCE

Part number:

 

L50      50 mm

L57      57 mm

L75      75 mm

L100   100 mm

L124   124 mm

LXXX  104 mm Max
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